Poules constituées, tour No 1

Poule No 1
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Poule No 2
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Poule No 3
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INGARGIOLA Francesco
BLUMENTALS Renars
AKHMETOV Iskander
TENBERGEN Paul
UPBIN William

DE ALMEIDA Dominic
ROGER Wallerand

SAITO Toshiya
LOMTEV Evgeniy
MOELIS Samuel
ZANETTE Daniel
VELLUTI FRANZI Pietro
HOFFMANN Henry
TRAVESSET Damien

SIDO Alexandre
BERTOLAZZI Alessandro
MATVEEV Andrey
LLOYD Alexander
MANUCU Robert Mihai
VAN GIJSEL Sander
TADROUS Mina

Poule No 4

CIUTI Tommaso
NAVAS Miguel
TETERIS Lukas
MARINO Salvatore
SIMEUNOVIC Rastislav
ABDELKHALEK Omar
FISCHER Clement

Poule No 5

ROSATELLI Damiano
VEGH David

KHAZBAK Hazem
MATERNE Pierre Antoine
HAMLESCHER Magnus

SPENCER TAYLOR Alexander

MASSOL Lambert

ITA

LAT

RUS
GER
USA
GBR
FRA

JPN
RUS
USA
BRA
ITA
GER
FRA

FRA
ITA
RUS
GBR
ROU
BEL
EGY

ITA
BEL
LAT
GER
SVK
EGY
FRA

ITA
SVK
EGY
BEL
GER
GBR
FRA

Challenge Licciardi page 1/4

série

63
64
203
208
364
364

série

62
68
189
206
356
9999

série

54
71
182
213
345
440

série

61
74
180
217
360
9999

série

55
76
177
216
349
9999
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Poule No 6
série
B B MOLINARO Romain FRA 7
B= CHEN Raymond USA 53
I USACHEV Anton RUS 77
lmms DE BAZELAIRE Ludwik POL 175
BB TIMMERMANS Nathan BEL 214
BLADIN Jonathan SWE 348
JALOWICA Brandon CAN 9999

Poule No 7
série
ROGER Enguerand FRA 9
ZAKHARIKOV Anton RUS 51
SCRUGGS Nolen USA 79
BRAUN Fabian GER 174
DE SANTIS Paolo ITA 220
ARCHER Ciaran GBR 333
DE JONG Olivier NED 9999

Poule No 8
série
PIVOVAROQV Alexander RUS 10
WEINER Bjoern-Erik GER 50
TARASIEWICZ Maxime POL 85
VAIANI John USA 163
CHEBLI Alexis Joseph LIB 222
LOISEL Pierre FRA 313
LEE Yat Long HKG 9999

Poule No 9
série
B B FRANCELLA Lorenzo ITA 11
B B SEBBAN Theo FRA 49
MAROSTEGA Pedro BRA 88
B= GOuU Jarred USA 161
EE KiSs Daniel GBR 226
SORENSEN Julius DEN 326
= ZOONS Edo NED 9999

Poule No 10

série
B= HAGLUND George USA 12
B SCHOPPA Dominik GER 48
lmm TROFIMOV Dmitry RUS 90
B B EDIRI Alexandre FRA 149
B GALAN Jan SVK 232
s RUDNICKI Mikolaj POL 323
B B LONGEGA Giorgio ITA 9999
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Poule No 12
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Poule No 13
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CHASTANET Maximilien
FUNARO Andrea
KORMIN Pavel
KUCEBA Vitalijs
GONZALEZ Lorenzo
WOJTKOWIAK Adrian
AHN Aiden

AUCLIN Erwann
KIEFER Axel
KLEIN Felix
GARBAT Alex
NAGANO Yudai
MINOTT Kamal
HELMY Saifeldin

BIANCHI Guillaume
NOGUCHI Ryohei

THIVEL Quentin
KONGSTAD Conrad Seibaek
BECK Alexander Tiu
HUYBRECHT Gijs

FINCH Samuel Marc Leonard

Poule No 14

o] i et

DAHLIN Kolja
ELICE Meddy
CEGIELSKI Bartosz
WICKMAN Elis
HONET Antoine
CHRISTEN Hendrik
DOUGLAS Sholto

Poule No 15

= =01

BERG Thomas Lerche
ABE Yoshiki
VALTRIANI Matteo
FOSTER Matt

MILA Thibaud
HASSAN Mohamed
MITBERG Gregory

FRA
ITA

RUS
LAT

GER
POL
USA

FRA
USA
GER
POL
JPN

GBR
EGY

ITA
JPN
FRA
DEN
THA
BEL
GBR

DEN
FRA
POL
SWE
BEL
GER
AUS

DEN
JPN
ITA
AUS
FRA
EGY
USA
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série
13
47
102
159
227
319
9999

série
17
46
106
156
234
320
9999

série
18
45
105
150
246
315
9999

série
20
44
107
153
291
318
9999

série
22
43
115
148
229
313
9999
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Poule No 16

=181

BRANMAN Matthew
VEITENHEIMER Ciaran
SUZUMURA Kenta
YUNO Elisha

VERAN Robin
ELMASRY Nour
POKORNY David

Poule No 17

SCHVARTZ Antoine
RZADKOWSKI Andrzej
ITO Takuma

DE RUITER Job
MINDELOF Vincent
DANCKWARDT Mathias
PALLIER Sebastian

Poule No 18

SHIKINE Takahiro
SOBCZAK Piotr
BIRCH Jai
ZHURAVLEYV Vladislav
HECHER Benoit
PIETSCH Lewis
HEURTIER Audric

Poule No 19

PODRALSKI Maciej
JOHNSTON Drew
VOLTZ Tom

CIUTI Matteo
BISCEVIC Bruno
WEBBER Lucas
LEIGHNINGER Jack

USA
GER
JPN

NED
FRA
EGY
SVK

FRA
POL
JPN
NED
SWE
DEN
GBR

JPN

POL
GBR
RUS
FRA
GER
FRA

POL
USA
FRA
ITA

CRO
AUS
CAN
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série
24
39
109
146
233
304
388

série
25
34
110
141
288
300
438

série
28
32
117
136
236
299
9999

série
29
36
122
134
293
296
9999
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